
Social and Community Overview and Scrutiny Committee

A meeting of the above will take place on Monday 6 January 2003
in the Pittville Room at the Municipal Offices starting at 6.00p.m.

AGENDA

6 p.m.  1 Apologies

 2 Declarations of Interest including any
whipping arrangements.

Enclosure 2

 3 Minutes

 4 Public Questions and Petitions

6.05  5 Matters referred to Committee
A. By Council None
B.  By Cabinet
     (i) 2003/04 Budget interim proposals

None
Cllr James Stuart-Smith

C. By Area Committee None

6.45p.m.

7.15pm

7.30pm

7.45pm

8.00pm

 6

 7

8

9

10

Everyman Theatre Presentation

s17 Crime  & Disorder Act  update

Best Value Review update
Crime & Disorder

Skateboarding and Wheeled Sport Policy
and Programme - review of progress

Oral progress report of the  Recreation
Centre management project

Phillip Bernays

Trevor Gladding

Nick Hatton

John Crowther

Sonia Phillips

11 Date of next meeting. 3rd February 2003

Contact Officer Rita Baker Customer Relation Officer
                          Tel: 01242 264200

               E-mail Ritab@cheltenham.gov.uk


