

Social and Community Overview and Scrutiny Committee A meeting of the above will take place on Monday 6 January 2003 in the Pittville Room at the Municipal Offices starting at 6.00p.m.

AGENDA

6 p.m.	1	Apologies	
	2	Declarations of Interest including any whipping arrangements.	Enclosure 2
	3	Minutes	
	4	Public Questions and Petitions	
6.05	5	Matters referred to Committee A. By Council B. By Cabinet (i) 2003/04 Budget interim proposals C. By Area Committee	None None Cllr James Stuart-Smith None
6.45p.m.	6	Everyman Theatre Presentation	Phillip Bernays
7.15pm	7	s17 Crime & Disorder Act update	Trevor Gladding
7.30pm	8	Best Value Review update Crime & Disorder	Nick Hatton
7.45pm	9	Skateboarding and Wheeled Sport Policy and Programme - review of progress	John Crowther
8.00pm	10	Oral progress report of the Recreation Centre management project	Sonia Phillips
	11	Date of next meeting.	3 rd February 2003

Contact Officer Rita Baker Customer Relation Officer Tel: 01242 264200

E-mail Ritab@cheltenham.gov.uk